NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0628458
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

2/22/2016 9:48:06 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SCOTTSVILLE ART GUILD, INC.

Company ID: 0628458
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/28/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/22/2016 9:48:06 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

695 WEST CARTERTOWN RD SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

Registered Agent Name/Address

DEBORAH EATON 100 HICKORY LANE SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

Current Officers

President PENNY MARTIN 1280 HANES RD, ADOLPHUS, KY 42120
Secretary THELMA WILLIAMS 695 WEST CARTERTOWN RD SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164
Treasurer WILDA COLLINS 288 S B THOMAS RD, BOWLING GREEN KY 42101
Vice President MARSHA HOLM 868 BAYS RIDGE RD., SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

Directors

Director THELMA WILLIAMS 625 CARTERTOWN RD, SCOTTSVILLE KY 42164
Director DEBORAH EATON 100 HICKORY LANE SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164
Director WILDA COLLINS 288 S B THOMAS RD, BOWLING GREEN KY 42101
Director MARSHA HOLM 868 BAYS RIDGE RD SCOTTSVILLE, KY 42164

Signatures

Signature THELMA WILLIAMS SECRETARY